
-13,600.00

645397001CONTRACT ID:

PROJECT: RMC - 645397001

CONTRACT:

01244029

PROJECTED AMOUNT: $4,469,300.00

CONTRACTOR:

HIGHWAY: SL0323

DISTRICT NAME:

COUNTY:

AREA ENGINEER:

AREA NUMBER: 000

BIG CREEK CONSTRUCTION, LTD.

SMITH

ESTIMATE NUMBER:

to

CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE REPORT DATE: 08/08/24

01/17/2024AWARD DATE:

ESTIMATE PERIOD:

0004

07/29/2024

LETTING DATE:

NOTICE TO PROCEED DATE: 02/02/2024

01/04/2024

ESTIMATE PAID:

 27

ADJ. PROJECTED AMOUNT: 

ESTIMATE TYPE: PROG WORK BEGIN DATE: 00/00/0000

$4,455,700.00

CONTRACT:

06/30/2024

AWARD AMOUNT: $4,469,287.00

TYLER

% COMPLETE:

% TIME USED:

% RETAINAGE:  0.00

 84.38

ACCEPTED DATE:

PHYSICAL WORK COMPLETION DATE:

00/00/0000

00/00/0000

 100.00

$1,680,280.70 $3,253,713.73 $4,933,994.43 

RECAPITULATION

PAID TO CONTRACTOR

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$1,680,280.70 $3,253,713.73 $4,933,994.43 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$1,680,280.70 $4,933,994.43 

OTHER ADJUSTMENTS

DISINCENTIVE

INCENTIVE

LIQUIDATED DAMAGES

RETAINAGE

NON-PARTICIPATING

PARTICIPATING

THIS ESTIMATEPREV TO DATETOTAL TO DATE

ITEM EARNINGS $3,253,713.73 

CONTRACT ADJUSTMENTS THIS ESTIMATE

ADJUSTMENT DESCRIPTION: 

ADJUSTMENT AMOUNT:

REMARKS:

***There are no Contract Adjustments for this estimate***

LINE ITEM ADJUSTMENTS THIS ESTIMATE

ADJUSTMENT DESCRIPTION:

ADJUSTMENT AMOUNT:

REMARKS:

***There are no Line Item Adjustments for this estimate***

CERTIFIED AS CORRECT AND ONE COPY HAS BEEN GIVEN TO THE CONTRACTOR

AREA/PROJECT ENGINEER

DATE
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LIQ DAMAGE RATE:

LIQUIDATED DAMAGES:

TOTAL:

$940.00

$0.00

ASSESSED LIQ DAMAGES:

DAYS AT

$940.00PER DAY

 0

 0

C. O. ADJUSTED DAYS:

 27

BID DAYS:

CURRENT DAYS:

DAYS CHARGED TO DATE:

WORK BEGIN DATE:

TIME CHARGES BEGIN:

PHYSICAL WORK COMPLETE: 00/00/0000

00/00/0000

00/00/0000

 32

 0

 32

CONTRACT TIME STATEMENT

DAILY BREAKDOWN

Date or Days

Charged

Days

Credited

PERIOD SUMMARY

Days

Date or

Days

Days

Charged

Days

Credited

Diary

Adjustment

 30  7  23

AWAIT FINAL ACCEPT 15

HOLIDAY 1

HOLIDAY TRAFFIC 1

OTHER - SEE RMRKS 2

RAIN 2

SATURDAY 2

06/30/2024  1

07/01/2024  1

07/02/2024  1

07/03/2024  1 HOLIDAY TRAFFIC

07/04/2024  1 HOLIDAY

07/05/2024  1

07/06/2024  1 SATURDAY

07/07/2024  1 RAIN

07/08/2024  1 RAIN

07/09/2024  1

07/10/2024  1

07/11/2024  1

07/12/2024  1

07/13/2024  1 SATURDAY

07/14/2024  1

07/15/2024  1 AWAIT FINAL ACCEPT

07/16/2024  1 AWAIT FINAL ACCEPT

07/17/2024  1 AWAIT FINAL ACCEPT

07/18/2024  1 AWAIT FINAL ACCEPT

07/19/2024  1 AWAIT FINAL ACCEPT

07/20/2024  1 AWAIT FINAL ACCEPT

07/21/2024  1 AWAIT FINAL ACCEPT

07/22/2024  1 AWAIT FINAL ACCEPT

07/23/2024  1 AWAIT FINAL ACCEPT

07/24/2024  1 AWAIT FINAL ACCEPT

07/25/2024  1 AWAIT FINAL ACCEPT

07/26/2024  1 AWAIT FINAL ACCEPT

07/27/2024  1 AWAIT FINAL ACCEPT

07/28/2024  1 AWAIT FINAL ACCEPT

07/29/2024  1 AWAIT FINAL ACCEPT
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WORK PERFORMED THIS PERIOD

RMC - 645397001 645397001PROJECT CONTROL

CATEGORY 001 DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT

PRICE

QTY THIS

ESTIMATE

SP

NBR

LINE

NBR

Total Bid 

Quantity

QTY Paid 

To Date

AMOUNT PAID 

THIS ESTIMATE

0060 03546045 PLANE ASPH CONC PAV (2")000 SY  8.000 $342,952.00 42,869.000  110,005.00 102,818.00

0085 06626067 WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (W)6"(SLD)000 LF  5.000 $1,115.00 223.000  811.00 340.00

0090 06626096 WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (Y)6"(BRK)000 LF  5.000 $10,270.00 2,054.000  4,290.00 2,340.00

0100 30026001 MEMBRANE UNDERSEAL000 GAL  2.500 $27,647.50 11,059.000  30,153.00 28,932.00

0105 30806007 STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-22000 TON  200.000 $1,108,842.00 5,544.210  15,714.55 14,315.00

0115 61856002 TMA (STATIONARY)002 DAY  250.000 $1,750.00 7.000  26.00 28.00

CATEGORY 002 DESCRIPTION FORCE ACCTS & INCIDENTALS

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT

PRICE

QTY THIS

ESTIMATE

SP

NBR

LINE

NBR

Total Bid 

Quantity

QTY Paid 

To Date

AMOUNT PAID 

THIS ESTIMATE

0235 96066053 LAW ENFORCEMENT PERSONNEL DOL  1.000 $27,469.60 27,469.600  49,459.07 1.00

0255 30806023 PRODUCTION PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT DOL  1.000 $86,912.32 86,912.320  90,635.34 1.00

0265 30776074 PLACEMENT PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT DOL  1.000 $55,122.28 55,122.280  61,084.52 1.00

CATEGORY 003 DESCRIPTION CHANGE ORDERS

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT

PRICE

QTY THIS

ESTIMATE

SP

NBR

LINE

NBR

Total Bid 

Quantity

QTY Paid 

To Date

AMOUNT PAID 

THIS ESTIMATE

0076 05026001 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING MO  18,200.000 $18,200.00 1.000  4.00 2.00

$1,680,280.70TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS THIS ESTIMATE



CONTRACT ID 645397001 CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE Page 4 of 6ESTIMATE 0004

CONTRACT LINE ITEMS 

645397001PROJECT CONTROLRMC - 645397001

001 ROADWAYCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0060 03546045 000 PLANE ASPH CONC PAV (2") SY  8.000  102,818.000  0.000  110,005.00  880,040.00

0065 03546048 000 PLANE ASPH CONC PAV (3") SY  9.000  12,907.000  0.000  12,677.00  114,093.00

0070 05006001 000 MOBILIZATION LS  440,000.000  1.000  0.000  0.90  396,000.00

0080 06626064 000 WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (W)6"(BRK) LF  5.000  2,420.000  0.000  1,617.00  8,085.00

0085 06626067 000 WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (W)6"(SLD) LF  5.000  340.000  0.000  811.00  4,055.00

0090 06626096 000 WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (Y)6"(BRK) LF  5.000  2,340.000  0.000  4,290.00  21,450.00

0100 30026001 000 MEMBRANE UNDERSEAL GAL  2.500  28,932.000  0.000  30,153.00  75,382.50

0105 30806007 000 STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-22 TON  200.000  14,315.000  0.000  15,714.55  3,142,910.00

0110 60016001 000 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN DAY  125.000  112.000  0.000  92.00  11,500.00

0115 61856002 002 TMA (STATIONARY) DAY  250.000  28.000  0.000  26.00  6,500.00

Category Subtotal $4,660,015.50

002 FORCE ACCTS & INCIDENTALSCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0235 96066053 LAW ENFORCEMENT PERSONNEL DOL  1.000  1.000  0.000  49,459.07  49,459.07

0255 30806023 PRODUCTION PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT DOL  1.000  1.000  0.000  90,635.34  90,635.34

0265 30776074 PLACEMENT PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT DOL  1.000  1.000  0.000  61,084.52  61,084.52

Category Subtotal $201,178.93

003 CHANGE ORDERSCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0076 05026001 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING MO  18,200.000  0.000  2.000  4.00  72,800.00

Price reduction -$6800 off of line #75

Category Subtotal $72,800.00

645397001RMC - 645397001PROJECT CONTROL

001CATEGORY DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

0075 05026001 008 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING MO  25,000.000  2.000 -2.000  0.000  0.00

0095 06626098 000 WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (Y)6"(SLD) LF  5.000  8,750.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0120 73296001 000 MAINTENANCE SPEED LIMIT SIGNING EA  2,500.000  6.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

 0.00Category Subtotal
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002CATEGORY DESCRIPTION FORCE ACCTS & INCIDENTALS

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

0200 96016001 MATERIAL ON HAND DOL  1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0205 96026001 PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT-POS DOL  1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0210 96026002 PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT-NEG DOL -1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0215 05856005 RIDE PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT (ITEM 346) DOL  1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0220 96046001 CONTRACTOR FORCE ACCOUNT 1 DOL  1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0225 96056006 WORK ORDER LIQUIDATED DAMAGES DOL  1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0230 96066052 FORCE ACCOUNT DOL  1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0240 96066055 FORCE ACCT-EROSION CONTROL MAINTENANCE DOL  1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0245 96066056 FORCE ACCOUNT - SAFETY CONTINGENCY DOL  1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0250 96096001 DISPUTE SETTLEMENT DOL  1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0260 30776073 PRODUCTION PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT DOL  1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0270 30806024 PLACEMENT PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT DOL  1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

 0.00Category Subtotal

TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS THIS CONTRACT $4,933,994.43
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CONSTRUCTION ESTIMATE COMBINED 

($)

AMOUNTQTY PAID

TO DATE

BID

QUANTITY

UNIT

PRICE

UNITDESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

ITEM

CODE

03546045 000 SY  8.000PLANE ASPH CONC PAV (2")  110,005.000  880,040.00 102,818.00

03546048 000 SY  9.000PLANE ASPH CONC PAV (3")  12,677.000  114,093.00 12,907.00

05006001 000 LS  440,000.000MOBILIZATION  0.900  396,000.00 1.00

05026001 MO  18,200.000BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING  4.000  72,800.00 0.00

06626064 000 LF  5.000WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (W)6"(BRK)  1,617.000  8,085.00 2,420.00

06626067 000 LF  5.000WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (W)6"(SLD)  811.000  4,055.00 340.00

06626096 000 LF  5.000WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (Y)6"(BRK)  4,290.000  21,450.00 2,340.00

30026001 000 GAL  2.500MEMBRANE UNDERSEAL  30,153.000  75,382.50 28,932.00

30776074 DOL  1.000PLACEMENT PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT  61,084.520  61,084.52 1.00

30806007 000 TON  200.000STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-22  15,714.550  3,142,910.00 14,315.00

30806023 DOL  1.000PRODUCTION PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT  90,635.340  90,635.34 1.00

60016001 000 DAY  125.000PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN  92.000  11,500.00 112.00

61856002 002 DAY  250.000TMA (STATIONARY)  26.000  6,500.00 28.00

96066053 DOL  1.000LAW ENFORCEMENT PERSONNEL  49,459.070  49,459.07 1.00

$4,933,994.43TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS TO DATE


